Wilsonian Sponsor
Sponsorship period (April 2023 - August 2025)
List of item/s you can sponsor: (Last updated - 20/08/24)

Equipment & refurbishment for Wilson's:
Underground storage repairs.

Foyer area refurbishments.

1 x SMART board for Wilson's.

1 x SMART board for Wilson's.

1 x SMART board for Wilson's.

1 x SMART board for Wilson's.

1 x SMART board for Wilson's.

~Nooobs Wi -

PFA (Operatlng costs):

8 |lce-cream for 1330 Boys & 200 Staff at W|Ison S for our July 2025 Sports Day.

9 |Year 13 Leavers' Last Day Lunch - July 2024.

10|Year 13 Leavers' Last Day Lunch - July 2025.

11|Booking system costs for online fundraising events booking.

12| Trophies for Badminton Tournament x 2 events per year.

13|Refreshments for Staff before the Christmas break.

14|Swimathon medals for 288 swimmers.

15|Wardening fees - for various fundraising events at school.

16 Refreshments for FamTest Volunteers (150 Volunteers approxmately over 2 days )

18 Cleaners & cleanlng products for the FamTests

19|First Aid Training cost for 1 x PFA Volunteer per year.

20| Trophies for Chess Tournament - 1 event per year.

21|Crisps at school events (x10) (Refreshments to sell at school events.)
22|Chocolates at school events (x10) (Refreshments to sell at school events.)
23 |Biscuits & cookies at school events (x10) (Refreshments to sell at school events.)
24 |Public Liability Insurance for PFA.

25 StatieneryforFamTests—{Peneils;-erasers-sharpeners,-paperpen-ete)
26| Zettle Fees - for taking payment by card at 10 x school events.

27 DBS checks for Parent Volunteers x 20

28|Fundraising platform fees for various charity events - JustGiving.

29| Alcohol licence (x10) - (To allow alcohol to be sold at school events.)

Cost:
£10,000
£5,000
£3,000
£3,000
£3,000
£3,000
£3,000

Cost:
£782
£800

£1,500

£1,500

£1,000
£600
£600
£600
£500
£450

£320
£300
£300
£250
£250
£250
£250

£250
£240
£216
£210

Frequency:

One-off
One-off
One-off
One-off
One-off
One-off
One-off

Frequency:

Arneat
Annual

Annual

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
4-years
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Code:
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

Code:
PFA
PFA

PFA

PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA

Name of sponsor:

1. Abdumalik Sultanov (12D) (Sponsored - £500)

Name of sponsor:
Nina Guha (Old Boys)

1. S Khan (Sponsored - £100)

2. Anonymous (Sponsored - £100)

3. Dinusha Fernando (13D) (Sponsored - £100)
4. A Ali (Sponsored - £50)

5. M Rich (13CLB) (Sponsored £250)

6. Anonymous (Sponsored - £50)

7. Lance & Siew Gardner (Sponsored - £50)

Sponsored by - https://cladishsports.co.uk/

Akshin Dubey (8B)

Date sponsored:

23/04/24

Date sponsored:
20/08/24

1. 17/04/24
2.21/04/24
3. 21/04/24
4.21/04/24
5. 30/04/24
6. 05/05/24
7. 06/06/24

04/07/24

01/05/24



30| Printed publicity material for fundraising events. (Business cards, posters, banners etc.)
31|Shuttle cocks for Badminton Tournaments x 2 per year.
32| Stationery for fundraising events (Laminating pouches, certificates, paper, blue tack, etc.)

33 Popcorn-machine -to-sell- popcorn-at school-events:
34 Water-for children-at the FamTests x- 1300+

35 Web-hosting for 4-years.

36| DBS checks for Parent Volunteers x 10

37 First-Aid-Kits—+relevantitems{e-g-sick-bowls-cold-packs, musele-sprays-ete}
38 Printercartridges for FamTest & other fundraising event printing-

39 Textlocal credit - for sending text reminders to- 1300+ FamTest Parents.
40|DBS checks for Parent Volunteers x 5

41|Gambling licence - for Winter Raffle.

FamTests (Financial assistance for families struggling financially):
4210 x Free FamTest seats
4315 x Free FamTest seats
44 2 x-Free FamTest seats
45 2 x-Free FamTest seats
462 x Free FamTest seats
472 x Free FamTest seats
482 x Free FamTest seats
492 x Free FamTest seats
5012 x Free FamTest seats
5112 x Free FamTest seats
5212 x Free FamTest seats
5312 x Free FamTest seats
54 4xFree-FamTestseat
55 4xFree-FamTestseat
56 4+-xFree-FamTestseat
57 4xFree-FamTestseat
58 4-xFree-FamTestseat
59 4xFree-FamTestseat
601 x Free FamTest seat
611 x Free FamTest seat
621 x Free FamTest seat
631 x Free FamTest seat
641 x Free FamTest seat
65|1 x Free FamTest seat
66|1 x Free FamTest seat
67|1 x Free FamTest seat
68|1 x Free FamTest seat
69|1 x Free FamTest seat
70|1 x Free FamTest seat

Annual
Annual
Annual
One-off
Annual
Every4-years
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Frequency:
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA
PFA

Code:
FamTest
FamTest

FamTest|Girija Muninarayanan (9C)
FamTest|Zayaan & Zeeshaan (12D & 8D)

FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest
FamTest

Laura Hannan (10S)
Varsha B Patel (13B)
Josephine Joseph (8G)

Jhansi Sarmah (8D)
Lena & Kevin de Silva (9)
Sambrita Mukherjee (13)

Name of sponsor:

Anonymous
Anonymous

Madhu

Anonymous

Spike (8D)

Advay Cheriyath (8H)

19/04/24
16/04/24
20/04/24

20/04/24
28/04/24
01/07/24

Date sponsored:

26/04/24
02/05/24

23/04/24
24/04/24
01/05/24
01/05/24
04/05/24
06/06/24



7111 x Free FamTest seat £50 Annual FamTest
721 x Free FamTest seat £50 Annual FamTest
7311 x Free FamTest seat £50 Annual FamTest
741 x Free FamTest seat £50 Annual FamTest
751 x Free FamTest seat £50 Annual FamTest




