Wilsonian Sponsor Sponsorship period (April 2023 - August 2025) List of item/s you can sponsor: (Last updated - 20/08/24)

Equipment & refurbishment for Wilson's:	Cost:	Frequency:	Code:	Name of sponsor:	Date sponsored:
1 Underground storage repairs.	£10,000	One-off	Capital		
2 Foyer area refurbishments.	£5,000	One-off	Capital	1. Abdumalik Sultanov (12D) (Sponsored - £500)	23/04/24
3 1 x SMART board for Wilson's.	£3,000	One-off	Capital		
4 1 x SMART board for Wilson's.	£3,000	One-off	Capital		
5 1 x SMART board for Wilson's.	£3,000	One-off	Capital		
6 1 x SMART board for Wilson's.	£3,000	One-off	Capital		
7 1 x SMART board for Wilson's.	£3,000	One-off	Capital		

	PFA (Operating costs):	Cost:	Frequency:	Code:	Name of sponsor:	Date sponsored:
7	Ice-cream for 1330 Boys & 200 Staff at Wilson's for our July 2024 Sports Day.	£782	Annual	PFA	Nina Guha (Old Boys)	20/08/24
8	Ice-cream for 1330 Boys & 200 Staff at Wilson's for our July 2025 Sports Day.	£800	Annual	PFA		
					1. S Khan (Sponsored - £100)	1. 17/04/24
					2. Anonymous (Sponsored - £100)	2. 21/04/24
					3. Dinusha Fernando (13D) (Sponsored - £100)	3. 21/04/24
9	Year 13 Leavers' Last Day Lunch - July 2024.	£1,500	Annual	PFA	4. A Ali (Sponsored - £50)	4. 21/04/24
					5. M Rich (13CLB) (Sponsored £250)	5. 30/04/24
					6. Anonymous (Sponsored - £50)	6. 05/05/24
					7. Lance & Siew Gardner (Sponsored - £50)	7. 06/06/24
10	Year 13 Leavers' Last Day Lunch - July 2025.	£1,500	Annual	PFA		
	Booking system costs for online fundraising events booking.	£1,000	Annual	PFA		
12	Trophies for Badminton Tournament x 2 events per year.	£600	Annual	PFA		
13	Refreshments for Staff before the Christmas break.	£600	Annual	PFA		
	Swimathon medals for 288 swimmers.	£600	Annual	PFA		
	Wardening fees - for various fundraising events at school.	£500	Annual	PFA		
	Refreshments for FamTest Volunteers (150 Volunteers approximately over 2 days.)	£450	Annual	PFA		
	Trophy for Swimathon. (Trophy will be circulated annually to winning Team for 4 yrs.)		4 years	PFA	Sponsored by - https://cladishsports.co.uk/	04/07/24
	Cleaners & cleaning products for the FamTests.	£320	Annual	PFA		
	First Aid Training cost for 1 x PFA Volunteer per year.	£300	Annual	PFA		
	Trophies for Chess Tournament - 1 event per year.	£300	Annual	PFA		
	Crisps at school events (x10) (Refreshments to sell at school events.)	£250	Annual	PFA		
	Chocolates at school events (x10) (Refreshments to sell at school events.)	£250	Annual	PFA		
	Biscuits & cookies at school events (x10) (Refreshments to sell at school events.)	£250	Annual	PFA		
	Public Liability Insurance for PFA.	£250	Annual	PFA		
	Stationery for FamTests. (Pencils, erasers, sharpeners, paper, pen, etc.)	£250	Annual	PFA	Akshin Dubey (8B)	01/05/24
	Zettle Fees - for taking payment by card at 10 x school events.	£250	Annual	PFA		
_	DBS checks for Parent Volunteers x 20	£240	Annual	PFA		
	Fundraising platform fees for various charity events - JustGiving.	£216	Annual	PFA		
29	Alcohol licence (x10) - (To allow alcohol to be sold at school events.)	£210	Annual	PFA		

30 Printed publicity material for fundraising events. (Business cards, posters, banners etc.)	£200	Annual	PFA		
31 Shuttle cocks for Badminton Tournaments x 2 per year.	£200	Annual	PFA		
32 Stationery for fundraising events (Laminating pouches, certificates, paper, blue tack, etc.)	£200	Annual	PFA		
33 Popcorn machine - to sell popcorn at school events.	£150	One-off	PFA	Laura Hannan (10S)	19/04/24
34 Water for children at the FamTests x 1300+	£150	Annual	PFA	Varsha B Patel (13B)	16/04/24
35 Web hosting for 4 years.	£150	Every 4 years.	PFA	Josephine Joseph (8G)	20/04/24
36 DBS checks for Parent Volunteers x 10	£120	Annual	PFA		
37 First Aid Kits + relevant items (e.g. sick bowls, cold packs, muscle sprays etc.)	£100	Annual	PFA	Jhansi Sarmah (8D)	20/04/24
38 Printer cartridges for FamTest & other fundraising event printing.	£100	Annual	PFA	Lena & Kevin de Silva (9)	28/04/24
39 Textlocal credit - for sending text reminders to 1300+ FamTest Parents.	£100	Annual	PFA	Sambrita Mukherjee (13)	01/07/24
40 DBS checks for Parent Volunteers x 5	£60	Annual	PFA		
41 Gambling licence - for Winter Raffle.	£50	Annual	PFA		

FamTests (Financial assistance for families struggling financially):	Cost:	Frequency:	Code: I	Name of sponsor:	Date sponsored:
42 10 x Free FamTest seats	£500	Annual	FamTest		
43 5 x Free FamTest seats	£250	Annual	FamTest		
44 2 x Free FamTest seats	£100	Annual	FamTest	Girija Muninarayanan (9C)	26/04/24
45 2 x Free FamTest seats	£100	Annual	FamTest	Zayaan & Zeeshaan (12D & 8D)	02/05/24
46 2 x Free FamTest seats	£100	Annual	FamTest		
47 2 x Free FamTest seats	£100	Annual	FamTest		
48 2 x Free FamTest seats	£100	Annual	FamTest		
49 2 x Free FamTest seats	£100	Annual	FamTest		
50 2 x Free FamTest seats	£100	Annual	FamTest		
51 2 x Free FamTest seats	£100	Annual	FamTest		
52 2 x Free FamTest seats	£100	Annual	FamTest		
53 2 x Free FamTest seats	£100	Annual	FamTest		
54 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest /	Anonymous	23/04/24
55 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest /	Anonymous	24/04/24
56 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest I	Madhu	01/05/24
57 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest /	Anonymous	01/05/24
58 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest	Spike (8D)	04/05/24
59 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest /	Advay Cheriyath (8H)	06/06/24
60 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest		
61 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest		
62 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest		
63 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest		
64 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest		
65 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest		
66 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest		
67 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest		
68 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest		
69 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest		
70 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest		

71 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest
72 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest
73 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest
74 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest
75 1 x Free FamTest seat	£50	Annual	FamTest